SO RE-THIS

6 hr Run
Place  Distance Name  Time lastlocation  Bib  City State Category

Results

6hr Classic Splits
4/13/2025

1 40.389  Murphy, Keefe 5:45:51 End Lap 13 451 Tonawanda NY Male 30-39

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:05:26 5 0:05:26 5 07:58
End Lap 1 0:25:53 7

Half Out 2 0:31:35 7 0:05:42 08:21
Mar Out 2 0:37:24 7 0:05:49 08:31
End Lap 2 0:52:11 7 0:14:47 11 08:29
Half Out 3 0:57:48 7 0:05:37 6 08:14
End Lap 3 1:18:14 7

Half Out 4 1:23:52 7 0:05:38 08:15
Mar Out 4 1:29:31 7 0:05:39 08:17
End Lap 4 1:44:15 7 0:14:44 10 08:27
Half Out 5 1:49:52 7 0:05:37 7 08:14
End Lap 5 2:10:01 3

Half Out 6 2:15:34 3 0:05:33 2 08:08
Mar Out 6 2:21:11 3 0:05:37 2 08:14
End Lap 6 2:35:44 3 0:14:33 2 08:21
Half Out 7 2:41:32 3 0:05:48 2 08:30
Mar Out 7 2:47:08 3 0:05:36 1 08:12
End Lap 7 3:01:41 2 0:14:33 1 08:21
Half Out 8 3:07:24 2 0:05:43 1 08:23
End Lap 8 3:27:28 1

Half Out 9 3:33:06 1 0:05:38 1 08:15
Mar Out 9 3:38:42 1 0:05:36 2 08:12
End Lap 9 3:53:19 1 0:14:37 1 08:23
Half Out 10 3:59:16 1 0:05:57 1 08:43
End Lap 10 4:20:35 1

Half Out 11 4:27:42 1 0:07:07 1 10:26
Mar Out 11 4:33:41 1 0:05:59 1 08:46
End Lap 11 4:49:04 1 0:15:23 1 08:50
Half Out 12 4:55:23 1 0:06:19 1 09:15
Mar Out 12 5:01:28 1 0:06:05 1 08:55
End Lap 12 5:17:27 1 0:15:59 1 09:10
Half Out 13 5:24:00 1 0:06:33 1 09:36
Mar Out 13 5:30:04 1 0:06:04 1 08:53
End Lap 13 5:45:51 1 0:15:47 1 09:04
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6 hr Run

2 37.282  Pidhainy, Olex 5:59:23 End Lap 12 458 Torontotoronto ON Male 50-59
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:05:14 2 0:05:14 2 07:40
Mar Out 1 0:10:29 2 0:05:15 4 07:42
End Lap 1 0:23:36 2 0:13:07 3 07:32
Half Out 2 0:28:39 2 0:05:03 1 07:24
Mar Out 2 0:33:53 2 0:05:14 4 07:40
End Lap 2 0:47:39 2 0:13:46 7 07:54
Half Out 3 0:53:04 2 0:05:25 5 07:56
Mar Out 3 0:58:17 3 0:05:13 3 07:39
End Lap 3 1:12:34 3 0:14:17 8 08:12
Half Out 4 1:18:19 3 0:05:45 6 08:26
Mar Out 4 1:23:57 3 0:05:38 7 08:15
End Lap 4 1:38:42 4 0:14:45 11 08:28
Half Out 5 1:44:34 5 0:05:52 10 08:36
Mar Out 5 1:50:25 2 0:05:51 2 08:34
End Lap 5 2:05:30 2 0:15:05 5 08:39
Half Out 6 2:12:03 2 0:06:33 3 09:36
Mar Out 6 2:17:49 2 0:05:46 3 08:27
End Lap 6 2:33:53 2 0:16:04 4 09:13
Half Out 7 2:40:58 2 0:07:05 5 10:23
Mar Out 7 2:47:07 2 0:06:09 3 09:01
End Lap 7 3:02:45 3 0:15:38 3 08:58
Half Out 8 3:11:05 3 0:08:20 6 12:13
Mar Out 8 3:18:08 2 0:07:03 4 10:20
End Lap 8 3:38:29 3 0:20:21 3 11:41
Half Out 9 3:47:01 3 0:08:32 7 12:30
Mar Out 9 3:54:03 3 0:07:02 5 10:18
End Lap 9 4:13:42 3 0:19:39 4 11:17
Half Out 10 4:23:09 3 0:09:27 5 13:51
Mar Out 10 4:30:35 2 0:07:26 4 10:54
End Lap 10 4:50:34 2 0:19:59 2 11:28
Half Out 11 4:58:44 3 0:08:10 3 11:58
Mar Out 11 5:06:02 2 0:07:18 2 10:42
End Lap 11 5:26:48 3 0:20:46 3 11:55
Half Out 12 5:34:17 3 0:07:29 2 10:58
Mar Out 12 5:41:25 3 0:07:08 2 10:27
End Lap 12 5:59:23 2 0:17:58 2 10:19
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6 hr Run

3 37.221  Barron, Leland 6:00:00 Mar Out 12 409 Buffalo NY  Male 30-39
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:05:30 6 0:05:30 6 08:04
Mar Out 1 0:10:44 6 0:05:14 3 07:40
End Lap 1 0:24:08 4 0:13:24 6 07:41
Half Out 2 0:29:13 3 0:05:05 2 07:27
Mar Out 2 0:34:25 3 0:05:12 3 07:37
End Lap 2 0:48:00 3 0:13:35 6 07:48
Half Out 3 0:53:09 3 0:05:09 1 07:33
Mar Out 3 0:58:11 2 0:05:02 2 07:23
End Lap 3 1:11:44 2 0:13:33 4 07:47
Half Out 4 1:17:04 2 0:05:20 1 07:49
Mar Out 4 1:22:17 2 0:05:13 2 07:39
End Lap 4 1:36:06 2 0:13:49 5 07:56
Half Out 5 1:41:47 2 0:05:41 8 08:20
Mar Out 5 1:47:07 1 0:05:20 1 07:49
End Lap 5 2:01:04 1 0:13:57 4 08:00
Half Out 6 2:06:28 1 0:05:24 1 07:55
Mar Out 6 2:12:00 1 0:05:32 1 08:07
End Lap 6 2:27:29 1 0:15:29 3 08:53
Half Out 7 2:33:13 1 0:05:44 1 08:24
Mar Out 7 2:38:59 1 0:05:46 2 08:27
End Lap 7 2:54:16 1 0:15:17 2 08:46
Half Out 8 3:00:18 1 0:06:02 2 08:51
Mar Out 8 3:06:40 1 0:06:22 2 09:20
End Lap 8 3:29:37 2 0:22:57 7 13:10
Half Out 9 3:36:01 2 0:06:24 2 09:23
Mar Out 9 3:42:26 2 0:06:25 4 09:24
End Lap 9 3:59:34 2 0:17:08 2 09:50
Half Out 10 4:21:15 2 0:21:41 7 31:47
Mar Out 10 4:27:51 1 0:06:36 2 09:40
End Lap 10 4:51:16 3 0:23:25 4 13:26
Half Out 11 4:58:32 2 0:07:16 2 10:39
Mar Out 11 5:06:28 3 0:07:56 3 11:38
End Lap 11 5:23:43 2 0:17:15 2 09:54
Half Out 12 5:32:06 2 0:08:23 3 12:17
Mar Out 12 5:40:55 2 0:08:49 3 12:55
End Lap 12 6:00:42 3 0:19:47 3 11:21
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6 hr Run

4 34.175  Patterson, Steven 5:54:55 End Lap 11 457 Cattaraugus NY Male 50-59
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:05:31 8 0:05:31 7 08:05
Mar Out 1 0:11:16 7 0:05:45 7 08:26
End Lap 1 0:26:11 8 0:14:55 10 08:34
Half Out 2 0:32:20 8 0:06:09 10 09:01
Mar Out 2 0:38:17 8 0:05:57 10 08:43
End Lap 2 0:53:57 9 0:15:40 12 09:00
Half Out 3 1:00:21 9 0:06:24 09:23
Mar Out 3 1:06:20 7 0:05:59 08:46
End Lap 3 1:21:44 9 0:15:24 10 08:50
Half Out 4 1:27:57 9 0:06:13 8 09:07
Mar Out 4 1:34:01 9 0:06:04 12 08:53
End Lap 4 1:49:30 9 0:15:29 13 08:53
Half Out 5 1:55:53 9 0:06:23 13 09:21
Mar Out 5 2:02:06 3 0:06:13 3 09:07
End Lap 5 2:18:47 4 0:16:41 6 09:35
Half Out 6 2:26:45 4 0:07:58 7 11:41
Mar Out 6 2:33:17 4 0:06:32 5 09:35
End Lap 6 2:51:23 4 0:18:06 7 10:23
Half Out 7 2:58:05 4 0:06:42 3 09:49
Mar Out 7 3:04:55 4 0:06:50 5 10:01
End Lap 7 3:23:48 4 0:18:53 7 10:50
Half Out 8 3:31:13 4 0:07:25 3 10:52
Mar Out 8 3:38:39 3 0:07:26 6 10:54
End Lap 8 4:00:35 4 0:21:56 4 12:35
Half Out 9 4:08:52 4 0:08:17 6 12:08
Mar Out 9 4:16:35 4 0:07:43 7 11:19
End Lap 9 4:38:04 4 0:21:29 5 12:20
Half Out 10 4:45:58 4 0:07:54 2 11:35
Mar Out 10 4:53:12 3 0:07:14 3 10:36
End Lap 10 5:13:33 4 0:20:21 3 11:41
Half Out 11 5:24:09 4 0:10:36 4 15:32
Mar Out 11 5:32:23 4 0:08:14 4 12:04
End Lap 11 5:54:55 4 0:22:32 4 12:56
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6 hr Run

5 31.069  Gathmann, David 5:22:46 End Lap 10 430 Churchville NY Male 60-69
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:06:41 20 0:06:41 19 09:48
Mar Out 1 0:12:59 16 0:06:18 14 09:14
End Lap 1 0:30:43 19 0:17:44 24 10:11
Half Out 2 0:37:14 18 0:06:31 14 09:33
Mar Out 2 0:45:34 20 0:08:20 34 12:13
End Lap 2 1:01:24 18 0:15:50 14 09:05
Half Out 3 1:09:42 18 0:08:18 24 12:10
Mar Out 3 1:15:51 16 0:06:09 11 09:01
End Lap 3 1:33:36 17 0:17:45 18 10:11
Half Out 4 1:42:08 19 0:08:32 22 12:30
Mar Out 4 1:49:37 19 0:07:29 21 10:58
End Lap 4 2:07:27 18 0:17:50 17 10:14
Half Out 5 2:15:.04 16 0:07:37 17 11:10
Mar Out 5 2:21:20 6 0:06:16 4 09:11
End Lap 5 2:40:24 9 0:19:04 9 10:57
Half Out 6 2:48:54 7 0:08:30 9 12:27
Mar Out 6 2:55:14 7 0:06:20 4 09:17
End Lap 6 3:13:47 7 0:18:33 8 10:39
Half Out 7 3:21:19 7 0:07:32 8 11:02
Mar Out 7 3:28:59 7 0:07:40 7 11:14
End Lap 7 3:45:38 7 0:16:39 4 09:33
Half Out 8 3:54:23 7 0:08:45 7 12:49
Mar Out 8 4:00:39 6 0:06:16 1 09:11
End Lap 8 4:19:35 7 0:18:56 2 10:52
Half Out 9 4:26:09 7 0:06:34 3 09:37
Mar Out 9 4:34:28 7 0:08:19 8 12:11
End Lap 9 4:51:51 5 0:17:23 3 09:59
Half Out 10 4:59:57 5 0:08:06 3 11:52
Mar Out 10 5:06:32 4 0:06:35 1 09:39
End Lap 10 5:22:46 5 0:16:14 1 09:19
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6 hr Run

6 31.069  Smith, Christopher M. 5:54:42 End Lap 10 470 Amherst NY Male 50-59

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:06:55 23 0:06:55 23 10:08

Mar Out 1 0:13:17 18 0:06:22 16 09:20

End Lap 1 0:32:48 24 0:19:31 29 11:12

Half Out 2 0:39:30 23 0:06:42 18 09:49

Mar Out 2 0:46:02 22 0:06:32 16 09:35

End Lap 2 1:06:59 24 0:20:57 32 12:01

Half Out 3 1:13:34 22 0:06:35 11 09:39

End Lap 3 1:38:50 22

Half Out 4 1:46:02 20 0:07:12 16 10:33

End Lap 4 2:12:31 20

Half Out 5 2:19:23 18 0:06:52 14 10:04

Mar Out 5 2:25:59 8 0:06:36 5 09:40

End Lap 5 2:45:20 10 0:19:21 10 11:06

Half Out 6 2:52:16 9 0:06:56 4 10:10

End Lap 6 3:23:20 8

Half Out 7 3:30:42 8 0:07:22 7 10:48

End Lap 7 4:00:38 8

Half Out 8 4:08:09 8 0:07:31 4 11:01

Mar Out 8 4:15:38 7 0:07:29 7 10:58

End Lap 8 4:38:21 8 0:22:43 6 13:02

Half Out 9 4:45:58 9 0:07:37 5 11:10

Mar Out 9 4:53:12 8 0:07:14 6 10:36

End Lap 9 5:15:45 7 0:22:33 7 12:57

Half Out 10 5:24:03 7 0:08:18 4 12:10

End Lap 10 5:54:42 6
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6 hr Run

7 31.069  Pulver, Derek 5:55:53 End Lap 10 462 North Tonawanda NY Male 40-49
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:06:41 19 0:06:41 20 09:48
Mar Out 1 0:13:08 17 0:06:27 18 09:27
End Lap 1 0:29:53 15 0:16:45 17 09:37
Half Out 2 0:36:26 14 0:06:33 16 09:36
Mar Out 2 0:42:55 14 0:06:29 15 09:30
End Lap 2 0:59:39 14 0:16:44 20 09:36
Half Out 3 1:06:28 14 0:06:49 13 09:59
Mar Out 3 1:12:50 13 0:06:22 13 09:20
End Lap 3 1:29:31 13 0:16:41 14 09:35
Half Out 4 1:36:23 13 0:06:52 11 10:04
Mar Out 4 1:42:41 13 0:06:18 13 09:14
End Lap 4 1:58:54 14 0:16:13 14 09:18
Half Out 5 2:04:28 13 0:05:34 6 08:10
Mar Out 5 2:11:10 4 0:06:42 7 09:49
End Lap 5 2:28:08 5 0:16:58 7 09:44
Half Out 6 2:35:28 5 0:07:20 6 10:45
Mar Out 6 2:42:07 5 0:06:39 6 09:45
End Lap 6 2:58:47 5 0:16:40 5 09:34
Half Out 7 3:05:47 5 0:07:00 4 10:16
Mar Out 7 3:12:24 5 0:06:37 4 09:42
End Lap 7 3:29:18 5 0:16:54 5 09:42
Half Out 8 3:38:50 5 0:09:32 8 13:58
Mar Out 8 3:45:47 4 0:06:57 3 10:11
End Lap 8 4:09:10 5 0:23:23 8 13:25
Half Out 9 4:20:23 5 0:11:13 12 16:26
Mar Out 9 4:26:36 5 0:06:13 3 09:07
End Lap 9 5:00:59 6 0:34:23 19:44
Half Out 10 5:16:28 6 0:15:29 22:42
End Lap 10 5:55:53 7
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6 hr Run

8 27.962  Aldzik, Lauren 5:40:32 End Lap 9 407 Delevan NY Female 50-59
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:07:12 28 0:07:12 28 10:33
Mar Out 1 0:14:32 24 0:07:20 27 10:45
End Lap 1 0:33:39 26 0:19:07 27 10:58
Half Out 2 0:42:12 25 0:08:33 30 12:32
Mar Out 2 0:49:58 23 0:07:46 29 11:23
End Lap 2 1:08:58 25 0:19:00 26 10:54
Half Out 3 1:16:36 24 0:07:38 19 11:11
Mar Out 3 1:23:52 19 0:07:16 20 10:39
End Lap 3 1:42:38 23 0:18:46 21 10:46
Half Out 4 1:51:41 21 0:09:03 25 13:16
Mar Out 4 1:59:35 20 0:07:54 22 11:35
End Lap 4 2:19:18 21 0:19:43 20 11:19
Half Out 5 2:29:37 19 0:10:19 24 15:07
Mar Out 5 2:37:25 9 0:07:48 9 11:26
End Lap 5 2:57:24 13 0:19:59 11 11:28
Half Out 6 3:05:47 10 0:08:23 12:17
Mar Out 6 3:14:11 8 0:08:24 12:19
End Lap 6 3:34:51 10 0:20:40 11:52
Half Out 7 3:46:47 10 0:11:56 13 17:29
Mar Out 7 3:55:52 8 0:09:05 13:19
End Lap 7 4:17:41 9 0:21:49 12:31
Half Out 8 4:27:36 9 0:09:55 10 14:32
Mar Out 8 4:36:10 8 0:08:34 12:33
End Lap 8 4:58:53 9 0:22:43 13:02
Half Out 9 5:09:21 10 0:10:28 10 15:20
Mar Out 9 5:18:14 9 0:08:53 13:01
End Lap 9 5:40:32 0:22:18 12:48
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6 hr Run

9 26.326  Dreher, Timothy 6:00:00 Mar Out 9 427 East Amherst NY  Male 70-79
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
Half Out 1 0:07:38 32 0:07:38 32 11:11
Mar Out 1 0:15:19 29 0:07:41 32 11:16
End Lap 1 0:35:24 36 0:20:05 32 11:32
Half Out 2 0:44:05 34 0:08:41 31 12:44
Mar Out 2 0:51:52 30 0:07:47 30 11:24
End Lap 2 1:12:57 32 0:21:05 33 12:06
Half Out 3 1:22:48 30 0:09:51 37 14:26
Mar Out 3 1:31:14 26 0:08:26 27 12:22
End Lap 3 1:53:46 33 0:22:32 32 12:56
Half Out 4 2:03:59 28 0:10:13 31 14:58
Mar Out 4 2:12:33 26 0:08:34 29 12:33
End Lap 4 2:35:42 27 0:23:09 30 13:17
Half Out 5 2:45.01 23 0:09:19 23 13:39
Mar Out 5 2:54:31 12 0:09:30 14 13:55
End Lap 5 3:20:08 16 0:25:37 17 14:42
Half Out 6 3:34:06 13 0:13:58 19 20:28
Mar Out 6 3:43:48 10 0:09:42 11 14:13
End Lap 6 4:09:24 13 0:25:36 12 14:42
Half Out 7 4:19:44 13 0:10:20 10 15:09
Mar Out 7 4:29:19 10 0:09:35 9 14:03
End Lap 7 4:54:45 13 0:25:26 10 14:36
Half Out 8 5:05:14 12 0:10:29 11 15:22
Mar Out 8 5:15:23 10 0:10:09 14:53
End Lap 8 5:40:06 12 0:24:43 14:11
Half Out 9 5:49:32 13 0:09:26 13:50
Half Out 9 6:13:16 14 0:33:10 14 48:37
Mar Out 9 5:58:32 11 0:09:00 10 13:11
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6 hr Run

10 26.250

Dreher, Timothy

Location
Half Out 1
Mar Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
Mar Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
Mar Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
Mar Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
Mar Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
Mar Out 7
End Lap 7
Half Out 8
Mar Out 8
End Lap 8
Half Out 9
Half Out 9
Mar Out 9

6:00:00

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

0:07:38
0:15:19
0:35:24
0:44:05
0:51:52
1:12:57
1:22:48
1:31:14
1:53:46
2:03:59
2:12:33
2:35:42
2:45:01
2:54:31
3:20:08
3:34:06
3:43:48
4:09:24
4:19:44
4:29:19
4:54:45
5:05:14
5:15:23
5:40:06
5:49:32
6:13:16
5:58:32

32
29
36
34
30
32
30
26
33
28
26
27
23
12
16
13
10
13
13
10
13
12
10
12
13
14
11

Mar Out 9

427

0:07:38
0:07:41
0:20:05
0:08:41
0:07:47
0:21:05
0:09:51
0:08:26
0:22:32
0:10:13
0:08:34
0:23:09
0:09:19
0:09:30
0:25:37
0:13:58
0:09:42
0:25:36
0:10:20
0:09:35
0:25:26
0:10:29
0:10:09
0:24:43
0:09:26
0:33:10
0:09:00

East Amherst

32
32
32
31
30
33
37
27
32
31
29
30
23
14
17
19
11
12
10

9
10
11

14
10

NY

11:11
11:16
11:32
12:44
11:24
12:06
14:26
12:22
12:56
14:58
12:33
13:17
13:39
13:55
14:42
20:28
14:13
14:42
15:09
14:03
14:36
15:22
14:53
14:11
13:50
48:37
13:11

Male 70-79

Tuesday, April 15, 2025
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6 hr Run

11 26.220

Belluardo, Brenden

Location
Half Out 1
Mar Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
Mar Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
Mar Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
Mar Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
Mar Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
Mar Out 7
End Lap 7
Half Out 8
Mar Out 8
End Lap 8
Half Out 9
Half Out 9
Mar Out 9

4:28:06

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

0:07:09
0:14:11
0:31:52
0:38:52
0:45:39
1:03:06
1:10:00
1:16:41
1:33:56
1:40:55
1:47:32
2:04:32
2:11:34
2:18:11
2:35:36
2:42:42
2:49:33
3:07:25
3:14:39
3:21:40
3:40:11
3:47:47
3:55:02
4:13:50
4:21:20
4:44:19
4:28:06

27
22
23
21
21
22
20
17
20
17
16
16

=
[é)]

o 0 o O U1 O O O O O o O N O

Mar Out 9

412

0:07:09
0:07:02
0:17:41
0:07:00
0:06:47
0:17:27
0:06:54
0:06:41
0:17:15
0:06:59
0:06:37
0:17:00
0:07:02
0:06:37
0:17:25
0:07:06
0:06:51
0:17:52
0:07:14
0:07:01
0:18:31
0:07:36
0:07:15
0:18:48
0:07:30
0:30:29
0:16:13

Buffalo

27
24
23
21
21
22
15
17
16
14
16
16

=
A P OO0 O O O O N 01 00 O O

[N
= W

NY

10:29
10:18
10:09
10:16
09:57
10:01
10:07
09:48
09:54
10:14
09:42
09:45
10:18
09:42
10:00
10:24
10:02
10:15
10:36
10:17
10:38
11:08
10:38
10:47
11:00
44:41
23:46

Male 20-29
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6 hr Run

12 26.220

Buscaglia, Joseph

Location
Half Out 1
Mar Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
Mar Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
Mar Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
Mar Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
Mar Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
Mar Out 7
End Lap 7
Half Out 8
Mar Out 8
End Lap 8
Half Out 9
Mar Out 9

5:46:53

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

0:06:56
0:14:29
0:34:45
0:42:53
0:51:03
1:13:27
1:21:21
1:29:10
1:49:24
1:57:39
2:05:55
2:27:49
2:36:07
2:44:32
3:06:50
3:16:13
3:25:13
3:49:31
4:01:11
4:11:25
4:38:49
4:48:28
4:58:41
5:25:44
5:36:56
5:46:53

24
23
32
28
28
33
28
23
26
23
22
24
21
10
14
11

9
11
11

9
11
10

9
10
11
10

Mar Out 9

415

0:06:56
0:07:33
0:20:16
0:08:08
0:08:10
0:22:24
0:07:54
0:07:49
0:20:14
0:08:15
0:08:16
0:21:54
0:08:18
0:08:25
0:22:18
0:09:23
0:09:00
0:24:18
0:11:40
0:10:14
0:27:24
0:09:39
0:10:13
0:27:03
0:11:12
0:09:57

Grand Island

24
30
34
25
32
38
23
23
24
20
27
24
20
12
14
11
10
11
12
11
11

9
10
10
11
11

NY

10:10
11:04
11:38
11:55
11:58
12:51
11:35
11:27
11:37
12:05
12:07
12:34
12:10
12:20
12:48
13:45
13:11
13:57
17:06
15:00
15:44
14:09
14:58
15:32
16:25
14:35

Male 50-59
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6 hr Run
‘Place Distance Name ~ Time lastlocaton  Bib  Cty St Category

13 25.537

Goodman, Gary

Location

Half Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
Mar Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
Mar Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
End Lap 7
Half Out 8
End Lap 8
Half Out 9

5:40:35

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

0:07:52
0:33:55
0:43:38
0:51:03
1:09:37
1:22:07
1:29:54
1:50:22
2:01:13
2:30:31
2:41:13
2:50:30
3:13:52
3:25:35
3:57:10
4:10:35
4:45:22
4:56:59
5:31:11
5:40:35

35
28
32
27
27
29
24
27
25
25
22
11
15
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

Half Out 9

432

0:07:52

0:09:43
0:07:25
0:18:34
0:12:30
0:07:47
0:20:28
0:10:51

0:10:42

0:09:17

0:23:22

0:11:43

0:13:25

0:11:37

0:09:24

West Seneca

35

39
27
25
44
22
25
37

26

13

15

13

16

13

NY

11:32

14:14
10:52
10:39
18:19
11:24
11:45
15:54

15:41

13:36

13:25

17:10

19:40

17:02

13:47

Male 70-79

14 24.855

Gregoire, Keith

Location

Half Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
Mar Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
End Lap 7
Half Out 8
End Lap 8

5:50:01

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

0:07:58
0:35:02
0:43:02
1:11:46
1:27:30
1:35:48
1:58:53
2:07:38
2:15:50
2:38:04
3:04:29
3:34:34
3:43:05
4:14:25
4:32:41
5:05:39
5:16:34
5:50:01

37
34
30
31
35
28
35
31
28
29
32
20
16
15
16
14
13
13

End Lap 8

435

0:07:58

0:08:00

0:15:44
0:08:18
0:23:05
0:08:45
0:08:12
0:22:14
0:26:25

0:08:31

0:18:16

0:10:55

Buffalo

37

24

49
26
33
23
25
26
44

10

17

12

NY

11:41

11:43

23:04
12:10
13:15
12:49
12:01
12:46
38:43

12:29

26:46

16:00

Male 50-59

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Page 13 of 36



6 hr Run

15 22.430

Tambar, Prem

Location
Half Out 1
Mar Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
Mar Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
Mar Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
Mar Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
Mar Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
Mar Out 7
End Lap 7
Half Out 8

5:41:02

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

0:09:50
0:19:20
0:43:13
0:53:19
1:02:23
1:25:55
1:35:33
1:44:41
2:08:18
2:18:15
2:27:36
2:57:10
3:08:22
3:19:09
3:46:46
3:58:39
4:09:30
4:37:46
4:50:13
5:01:21
5:29:17
5:41:02

Half Out 8

54
49
49
47
39
46
40
33
41
36
33
36
33
21
25
18
15
17
17
12
17
14

472

0:09:50
0:09:30
0:23:53
0:10:06
0:09:04
0:23:32
0:09:38
0:09:08
0:23:37
0:09:57
0:09:21
0:29:34
0:11:12
0:10:47
0:27:37
0:11:53
0:10:51
0:28:16
0:12:27
0:11:08
0:27:56
0:11:45

Williamsville

54
48
45
43
39
40
35
33
36
29
32
35
27
18
19
15
13
15
15
13
13
14

NY

14:25
13:55
13:43
14:48
13:17
13:30
14:07
13:23
13:33
14:35
13:42
16:58
16:25
15:48
15:51
17:25
15:54
16:13
18:15
16:19
16:02
17:13

Male 70-79

Female 30-39

16 21.748

Mason, Hilary

Location

Half Out 1
Mar Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
Mar Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
Mar Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
Mar Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
Mar Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
End Lap 7

4:21:57

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

0:06:22
0:12:35
0:28:51
0:35:29
0:41:46
0:57:58
1:04:33
1:11:03
1:27:49
1:34:51
1:41:30
1:59:38
2:07:23
3:00:38
2:38:02
2:49:41
3:50:22
3:28:19
3:39:56
4:21:57

End Lap 7

12
12
13
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
15
14
13

12

10

447

0:06:22
0:06:13
0:16:16
0:06:38
0:06:17
0:16:12
0:06:35
0:06:30
0:16:46
0:07:02
0:06:39
0:18:08
0:07:45
0:53:15
0:22:36
0:11:39
1:00:41
0:22:03
0:11:37

Buffalo

12
13
15
17
14
17
10
15
15
15
17
18
19
26

2
12
16

1
11

NY

09:20
09:07
09:20
09:43
09:13
09:18
09:39
09:32
09:37
10:18
09:45
10:24
11:22
18:03
12:58
17:04
28:56
12:39
17:02

Tuesday, April 15, 2025
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6 hr Run
‘Place Distance Name ~ Time lastlocaton  Bib  Cty St Category

17 21.748

Niethe, Roger

Location
Half Out 1
Mar Out 1
End Lap 1
Half Out 2
Mar Out 2
End Lap 2
Half Out 3
Mar Out 3
End Lap 3
Half Out 4
Mar Out 4
End Lap 4
Half Out 5
Mar Out 5
End Lap 5
Half Out 6
Mar Out 6
End Lap 6
Half Out 7
Mar Out 7
End Lap 7

5:07:24

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
